Spare parts
8.1 Voltage codes
8.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220−240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE ∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
400 7FT/E400
405 7FT/E405
410 7FT/E410
415 7FT/E415
800 7FT/E800
805 7FT/E805
810 7FT/E810
815 7FT/E815
820 7FT/E820
825 7FT/E825
400V 7FTV/E400
405V 7FTV/E405
410V 7FTV/E410
415V 7FTV/E415
800V 7FTV/E800
805V 7FTV/E805
810V 7FTV/E810
815V 7FTV/E815
820V 7FTV/E820
825V 7FTV/E825
Spare parts
Spare parts
400E=7FT/E400,  405E=7FT/E405,  410E=7FT/E410,  415E=7FT/E415,  800E=7FT/E800,  805E=7FT/E805,  810E=7FT/
E810,  815E=7FT/E815,  820E=7FT/E820,  825E=7FT/E825,  400VE=7FTV/E400,  405VE=7FTV/E405,  410VE=7FTV/
E410,  415VE=7FTV/E415,  800VE=7FTV/E800,  805VE=7FTV/E05,  810VE=7FTV/E810,  815VE=7FTV/E815,
820VE=7FTV/E820,  825VE=7TV/E825
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
edoc-PnoitpircseDepyTDI
Module: Outer parts
10 Foot 826490142
07316162814rewarD02
35 400E,400VE Plate 41826470590
05607462814etalPEV014,E014
405E,405VE Plate 41826470690
05707462814etalPEV514,E514
800E,800VE Plate 41826470700
03607462814etalPEV028,E028
810E,810VE Plate 41826470660
00707462814etalPEV508,E508
825E,825VE Plate 41826470730
06707462814etalPEV518,E518
40 Knob 824710250
015011528teksag bonK14
50 Green neon lens 826650050
605830A6noeN55
60 White neon lens 6A039207
Spare parts
400E=7FT/E400,  405E=7FT/E405,  410E=7FT/E410,  415E=7FT/E415,  800E=7FT/E800,  805E=7FT/E805,  810E=7FT/
E810,  815E=7FT/E815,  820E=7FT/E820,  825E=7FT/E825,  400VE=7FTV/E400,  405VE=7FTV/E405,  410VE=7FTV/
E410,  415VE=7FTV/E415,  800VE=7FTV/E800,  805VE=7FTV/E05,  810VE=7FTV/E810,  815VE=7FTV/E815,
820VE=7FTV/E820,  825VE=7TV/E825
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
edoc-PnoitpircseDepyTDI
Module:Internal components
70 Heating element 1266 W 41826620070
031036628tatsomreht ytefaS08
90 Thermostat 826630123
100640A6hctiwS001